ES Numurs

EU/1/09/555/001
EU/1/09/555/002
EU/1/09/555/003
EU/1/09/555/004
EU/1/09/555/005
EU/1/09/555/006
EU/1/09/555/007
EU/1/09/555/008
EU/1/09/555/009

Nosaukums

Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD

Stiprums

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

Zalu forma

Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes
Apvalkotas tabletes

11

IevadiSanas veids

Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai
Iekskigai lietoSanai

Iepakojums

blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)
blisteri (OPA/A/PVH - Al)

Iepakojuma
lielumi

7 tabletes
14 tabletes
28 tabletes
30 tabletes
50 tabletes
56 tabletes
84 tabletes
90 tabletes
100 tabletes



